The WaveShaper 1000A and 4000A allow arbitrary optical filtering of attenuation and phase across the S-Band and
the U-Band of optical communications. In addition, the 4000A allows wavelength selective optical switching and
also programmable wavelength selective power splitting. This instrument family is broadly used in Research and
Development applications.
WAVESHAPER® A-SERIES
Optical Instrumentation
1000A Programmable Optical Filter
4000A Programmable Optical Processor

(3) Optical specifications are guaranteed up to 1649 nm. Above 1649 nm Specifications are met on a best effort basis.
WaveShaper Specifications
Model Order Code Description Wavelength
�band
Housing
option
Fiber�
Type
Connector
type
WaveShaper 1000 WS-01000A-S-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter S Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-01000A-U-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Filter U Benchtop SM FC/APC
WaveShaper 4000 WS-04000A-S-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor S Benchtop SM FC/APC
WS-04000A-U-S-1-AA-00   Programmable Optical Processor U Benchtop SM FC/APC
Configuration Guide